w w w . h a l s l u b e . c o m
Lube Pump
Rotor Pump
Coolant Pump
Grease Pump
1996 08 : Certification of CE
1997 03 : Award of Commissioner of the National Tax Service
1997 11 : Award of the Prime Minister

(W)
FREQUENCY
(Hz)
VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(A)
PHASE POLES
TOTAL
HEAD
(m)
DIS. VOL
( l /min)
PIPE SIZE
(PT)
HCP-60F 60
50 200
380
0.42
0.24 3 2 2
25
3/8″
60 200/220
380
0.45
0.26 32
HCP-100F 100
50 200
380
0.51
0.3 3 2 2
37
3/8″
60 200/220
380
0.55
0.32 47
HCP-180F 180
50 200
380
0.93
0.53 3 2 3
75
1/2″
60 200/220
380
1.0
0.57 90
HCP-250F 250
50 200
380
1.4
0.8 3 2 4
125
3/4″
60 200/220
380
1.5
0.86 150
HCP-258F 250
50 200
380
1.4
0.8 3 2 4
110
3/4″
60 200/220
380
1.5
0.86 145
HCP-400F 400
50 200
380
2.4
1.4 3 2 5

(W)
FREQUENCY
(Hz)
VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(A)
PHASE POLES
TOTAL
HEAD
(m)
DIS. VOL
( l /min)
PIPE SIZE
(PT)
HCP-60S 60
50 200
380
0.42
0.24 3 2 2
20
3/8″
60 200/220
380
0.45
0.26 25
HCP-100S 100
50 200
380
0.51
0.3 3 2 2
30
3/8″
60 200/220
380
0.55
0.32 36
HCP-120S 120
50 200
380
0.56
0.33 3 2 2
35
3/8″
60 200/220
380
0.6
0.35 42
HCP-180S 180
50 200
380
0.93
0.53 3 2 3
58
1/2″
60 200/220
380
1.0
0.57 70
HCP-250S 250
50 200
380
1.4
0.8 3 2 4
95
3/4″
60 200/220
380
1.5
0.86 130
HCP-400S 400
50 200
380
2.4
1.4 3 2 5

(Hz)
VOLTAGE(
V)
CURRENT
(A)
PHAS
E
POLE
S
TOTAL
HEAD(m)
DIS. VOL
( l /min)
PIPE
SIZE(PT)
HCP-900(E)HMF(S) 900
50 200
380
5.2
3.1
3 2
30
20 3/4″
60 200/220
380
6.0/5.8
3.4 45
HCP-1100EHMF(S) 1100
50
220
4.3
3 2
30
30 3/4″
60 5.1 45
HCP-1500(E)HMF(S) 1500
50 200
380
7.5
4.1
3 2
50
20 3/4″
60 200/220
380
8.5/8.0
4.6 70
HCP-1800EHMF(S) 1800
50
220
6.5
3 2
50
30 3/4″
60 7.0 70
HCP-2200(E)HMF(S) 2200
50 200
380
9.0
5.5
3 2
70
20 3/4″
60 200/220
380
12.0/11.0
6.4 100
HCP-2500EHMF(S) 2500
50
220
8.7
3 2
70
30 3/4″
60 9.7 100
HCP-3700(E)HMF(S) 3700
50 200
380
16.0
8.5